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LUNCH MENU 

   
Week 9/5 thru 9/9 

 Monday, Sept. 5—Labor Day: No School 

 Tuesday, Sept. 6—Rutland’s: Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, 
Corn, Brownie 

 Wednesday, Sept. 7—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Lays chips, 
cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 8—Little Caesars: Cheese Pizza 

 Friday, Sept. 9—Beta Club Chili Lunch 

 

 

Week 9/12 thru 9/16 

 Monday, Sept. 12—KYA Nacho Lunch 

 Tuesday, Sept. 13—Rutland’s: Spaghetti, Bread, Salad, White Cake 

 Wednesday, Sept. 14—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 15—Little Caesars: Sausage Pizza 

 Friday, Sept. 16—Beta Club Chili Lunch 

 
 
 
Prices: KYA Nacho Lunch: $4.00 or $5.00 with drink 
  Beta Club Chili Lunch $4.00 
  Chick-Fil-A  $5.00  Four Seasons  $5.00 
  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

This year you may order extra nuggets, strips, or sandwiches for 
$3.50 each.  Please write any additions on the order form for the 
day you are ordering. 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Tuesday September 6, 2016.  
will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 
(PTF). We’re inviting all  

parents and teachers to join  
us as we lay out the school 
projects until Christmas!  

Mark your  calendars for 

Friday, October 21, 2016.  

Please contact your teacher  

for volunteer opportunities.  

Watch the Warrior Weekly  

for upcoming details. 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Soccer  Varsity 

Sep 10 Sat Immaculate Home 5:00 
Sep 15 Thr Clk Soccer Club Away 7:00 
Sep 17 Sat Trinity Home 12:00 
  Senior Night 

Sep 24 Sat Somerset Away 12:00 

Oct 01 Sat CEC Home 1:00 
Oct 08 Sat CEC Away 1:00 
 
 
 
 

 Soccer  Middle School 

Sep 06 Tue Logan County Away 4:30 
Sep 10 Sat Christian Co Home 10:00 
Sep 17 Sat Clk Soccer Club Home TBA 
Sep 19 Mon UHA Home 5:30 
Sep 20 Tue Clk Soccer Club Away 6:00 
Sep 26 Mon Todd County Away 6:00 
Oct 01 Sat Logan County Home 11:00 
 
 
 

 
 
Cross Country          Middle School/Varsity 
 

Sep 10 Sat Glasgow Away 8:30 
Sep 15 Thr Sumner Acad. Away 5:15 
Oct 04 Tue Danville Chr. Away TBA 
Oct 06 Thr Clarksville Chr. Away 4:00 
Oct 29 Sat North Hardin Away TBA 
 

 
 

FUNDRAISER: We encourage all students, 
parents and staff to register your Kroger Plus 
card online at Kroger.com/communityrewards 
Just click on Enroll.  You can then search for 
Heritage Christian Academy or enter the HCA 
NPO# 88737, and link your Kroger Plus card   
to the school. Individual purchases will begin 
counting toward the HCA athletic department 
within 7-10 business days of registering your 
Kroger Plus card online. 

 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Sep 06 Tue Springfield Away 5:00 
Sep 08 Thr Pleasant View Away 4:30 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 15 Thr OPEN 
Sep 17 Sat Micah Home 12:00 

Sep 20 Tue OPEN    
Sep 22 Thr OPEN 
Sep 24 Sat Somerset Away 12:00 
Sep 27 Tue Franklin Rd Away   5:00 
Sep 30 Fri Springfield  Home   5:00 
  Senior Night 
 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Sep 09 Fri Hopkinsville Home 5:30 
Sep 09 Fri UHA Home 6:00 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 13 Tue Lewisburg Away 5:30 
Sep 16 Fri Hopkinsville Away 5:30 
Sep 22 Thr Lewisburg Home 5:30 
Sep 29 Thr Hopkinsville Away 5:30 
Oct 03 Mon South Haven Away 4:30 
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Lady Warrior Volleyball White Out Night 

September 30th, 2016 

 

Order your dress code approved shirts today!! 
Student Name______________________________________________________________________  

Homeroom___________________________  

 

Size Selection (if more than 1 shirt, please put number of each size needed in blank):  

CHILD SIZES:  Small____   Medium____ Large ____ Extra Large____   X   $10 per shirt =    $________ 

ADULT SIZES:  Small____ Medium____ Large____ Extra Large____   X   $10 per shirt =     $________  

                                                                                        2XL ____ 3XL____   X   $11 per shirt =   $________            

                                                                                                  Total Cost Due to Mr. Taylor. =    $_________ 

 


